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Apr-19 

Date Day Sin/Mkz Mkz/Sin 

01-Apr Mon 35 35 

02-Apr Tues 35 35 

03-Apr Wed 35 35 

04-Apr Thurs 35 35 

05-Apr Fri 37 35 

06-Apr Sat 37 35 

07-Apr Sun 35 40 

08-Apr Mon 35 35 

09-Apr Tues 35 35 

10-Apr Wed 35 35 

11-Apr Thurs 35 35 

12-Apr Fri 37 35 

13-Apr Sat 37 35 

14-Apr Sun 35 40 

15-Apr Mon 35 35 

16-Apr Tues 35 35 

17-Apr Wed 35 35 

18-Apr Thurs 35 35 

19-Apr Fri 40 35 

20-Apr Sat 40 40 

21-Apr Sun 35 40 

22-Apr Mon 35 35 

23-Apr Tues 35 35 

24-Apr Wed 35 35 

25-Apr Thurs 35 35 

26-Apr Fri 37 35 

27-Apr Sat 37 35 

28-Apr Sun 35 40 

29-Apr Mon 35 35 

30-Apr Tues 35 35 

    

 

May-19 

Date Day Sin/Mkz Mkz/Sin 

01-May Wed 40 40 

02-May Thurs 35 35 

03-May Fri 37 35 

04-May Sat 37 35 

05-May Sun 35 40 

06-May Mon 35 35 

07-May Tues 35 35 

08-May Wed 35 35 

09-May Thurs 35 35 

10-May Fri 37 35 

11-May Sat 37 35 

12-May Sun 35 40 

13-May Mon 35 35 

14-May Tues 35 35 

15-May Wed 35 35 

16-May Thurs 35 35 

17-May Fri 40 35 

18-May Sat 40 35 

19-May Sun 35 40 

20-May Mon 35 40 

21-May Tues 35 35 

22-May Wed 35 35 

23-May Thurs 35 35 

24-May Fri 37 35 

25-May Sat 37 35 

26-May Sun 35 40 

27-May Mon 35 35 

28-May Tues 35 35 

29-May Wed 35 35 

30-May Thurs 37 35 

31-May Fri 37 35 

 

Jun-19 

Date Day Sin/Mkz Mkz/Sin 

01-Jun Sat 40 37 

02-Jun Sun 37 40 

03-Jun Mon 37 37 

04-Jun Tues 37 37 

05-Jun Wed 37 37 

06-Jun Thurs 37 37 

07-Jun Fri 40 37 

08-Jun Sat 40 37 

09-Jun Sun 37 40 

10-Jun Mon 37 37 

11-Jun Tues 37 37 

12-Jun Wed 37 37 

13-Jun Thurs 37 37 

14-Jun Fri 40 37 

15-Jun Sat 40 37 

16-Jun Sun 37 40 

17-Jun Mon 37 37 

18-Jun Tues 37 37 

19-Jun Wed 37 37 

20-Jun Thurs 37 37 

21-Jun Fri 40 37 

22-Jun Sat 40 37 

23-Jun Sun 37 40 

24-Jun Mon 37 37 

25-Jun Tues 37 37 

26-Jun Wed 37 37 

27-Jun Thurs 37 37 

28-Jun Fri 40 37 

29-Jun Sat 40 37 

30-Jun Sun 35 40 

    

 

MALACCA COACH TICKET 

[01 APR 2019 - 30 JUN 2019] 
Optional Coach Insurance Coverage up to $25,000 @ $2 per way 

 
Coach Schedule. Please assemble at Departure Point 30 minutes before departure. 

 
 
Singapore - Malacca 

0815am GMC Melaka Sentral | Estadia Hotel | Hatten Hotel | 

Equatorial Hotel | The Straits Hotel & Suites 0900am BL 

1945pm GMC 
Melaka Sentral [FRIDAY NIGHT ONLY] 

2030pm BL 

 
 
Malacca - Singapore 

1430pm BL Estadia Hotel | Hatten Hotel | 

Equatorial Hotel | The Straits Hotel & Suites 1430pm GMC 

1530pm BL 
Melaka Sentral [Bus Terminal] 

1530pm GMC 

 

 
Tour Code : MKZ-TW // MKZ-OW 

(TOT – 19/03/2019) 
   

Click Here to Submit 

Enquiry 
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